
BUS NO. UP 57AT 4344  

DRIVER NAME :-RAJU CHAUHANMOB NO. 7565962894 
CONDUCTOR NAME :- ARVIND 
INCHARGE :- MUKESH KUMAR           MOB NO.7311199353 
    

PLACE ARRIVAL DEPARTURE 

MANSACHHAPAR 6:30 3:15 

KHIRKIYA 7:15 3:00 

AMBEY CHOWK 7:25 2:50 

BELWA CHUNGI 7:30 2:45 

B.K SINGH 7:35 2:40 

UDIT NARYAN COL. 7:40 2:35 

SUBHAS CHOWK 7:45 2:30 

KATHKUIYA MOD 7:47 2:28 

GAYATRI MANDIR 7:50 2:25 

CHHAWNI 8:00 2:15 

RELIANCE PUMP 8:05 2:10 

RAVINDRA NAGAR 8:10 2:05 

SCHOOL 8:20 1:55 

14 


